BWIFO

Freight transport
Transport performance
Road
Rail
Aviation'
Inland Waterways
Heavy good vehicle kilometrage?
Heavy good vehicle registrations®

Passenger transport

Road (car registrations)
Railway (passenger kilometres)
Aviation® (passengers)

Labour market, transporting and storage

Employees
Unemployed
Vacancies

Fuel prices
Diesel
Standard unleaded petrol

2021

+4.4
+7.2
+19.4
-1.5
+88
+60.5

-3.6
+14.6
+20.1

-04
-22.6
+63.8

+17.4
+17.9

11.2 Freight and passenger transport

2022

-1.9
+0.8
-4.4
-20.7
+0.1
-66.2

-10.3
+52.5
+137.6

+3.0
-229
+41.6

+47.7
+35.6

2023

-3.0
+42.0

+11.2

+2.1
+2.6
-18.2

-9.9
-7.6

2Q2023

-5.5
-10.1
+33
-252
-40
+18.0

+13.2

+26.1

+2.1
+33
-228

-19.4
- 143

3Q2023

Percentage changes from previous year

+04
+1.6

-42
+64.6

+12.8

+22
+3.5
-24.4

- 142
-11.2

4Q2023

-246
+64.7

+8.5

+22
+5.4
-18.1

-9.7
-43

1Q2024

-33
+43.5

+0.3

+1.9
+10.0
-13.6

-0.46
-0.1

Oct 2023 Nov 2023

- 6.1

+13
+93.6

+17.5

+13.4

+2.0
+4.8
—-24.1

-129
-6.6

-32
+46.3

+24
+5.4
-15.6

-11.0
-63

Dec 2023

-6.8
+58.3

+5.1

+23
+5.9
-13.6

-43
+0.7

Jan 2024

+0.4
+50.3

-6.9

+20
+7.6
-223

-6.0
-2.1

Feb 2024 Mar 2024

+1.8
+ 48.8

+11.8

+1.9
+9.8
-16.0

+1.6
+0.3

-10.5
+35.7

-23

+3.0
+1.6

Source: Statistics Austria, BMK, SCHIG mbH, WDS - WIFO Data System, Macrobond. — ! Freight and postal volumes. — 2HGV over 3.5t on tolled motorway network. — 3 HGV with 1 t load capacity or above. - * Arrivals and departures.
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